ter (NE1/4SE1/4), Southeast 
Quarter of Northeast Quarter 
(SE1/4NE1/4), of Section Twen-
ty (20), West Half of Northeast 
Quarter (W1/2NE1/4) of Section 
Twenty-nine (29), and South-
west Quarter (SW1/4) of Section 
Twenty-one (21), all in Township 
One Hundred Thirty-three (133) 
North of Range Seventy-one (71)

The record owner of the mineral 
interest is Herman Olson, whose 
address of record appearing of re-
cord on an Indenture dated August 
6th, 1956, as evidenced by Docu-
ment No. 67895, is Wishek, North 
Dakota.

This notice is given by Cynthia

[...]

ter (NE1/4SE1/4), Southeast 
Quarter of Northeast Quarter 
(SE1/4NE1/4), of Section Twen-
ty (20), West Half of Northeast 
Quarter (W1/2NE1/4) of Section 
Twenty-nine (29), and South-
west Quarter (SW1/4) of Section 
Twenty-one (21), all in Township 
One Hundred Thirty-three (133) 
North of Range Seventy-one (71)

The record owner of the mineral 
interest is Lyle B. Melicher, whose 
address of record appearing of re-
cord on an Indenture dated August 
6th, 1956, as evidenced by Docu-
ment No. 67894, is Wishek, North 
Dakota.